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Friday, 17 May 2019QA Report : Daily QA

Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

GULF           2,890.64 97.75 -4.63 102.85 104.48 102.57 94.2929,494,900
BEAUTY      2,362.01 4.46 1.83 4.96 5.71 6.39 6.90541,243,600
PTTEP         1,992.98 128.50 0.00 129.10 129.85 131.62 126.3715,532,400
SCB             1,943.67 122.00 -1.21 125.00 127.15 128.76 131.1315,805,400
CPALL         1,864.65 76.25 -0.33 76.60 76.60 76.92 76.8824,432,600
SCC             1,842.11 460.00 0.00 460.00 459.80 460.24 468.564,003,300
PTT              1,795.80 47.00 -0.53 47.35 47.93 48.39 48.4038,097,800
BDMS          1,775.56 24.90 -0.40 24.82 25.08 25.19 24.3671,310,600
EA               1,718.89 51.25 -0.49 52.70 54.40 53.25 49.7733,703,200
INTUCH      1,421.68 57.00 -1.72 58.30 58.33 58.73 56.5625,030,600

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

BEAUTY      2,362.01541,243,600 4.46 1.83 4.96 5.71 6.39 6.90
IRPC            750.20152,877,800 4.90 -0.81 5.05 5.24 5.52 5.72
BEM            1,231.06111,029,800 11.00 -2.65 11.12 11.07 10.63 10.40
TRC             20.28107,504,000 0.20 -16.67 0.29 0.32 0.34 0.37
TRUE           483.9898,832,400 4.88 -1.21 4.96 4.99 5.07 5.05
CKP-W1      67.1794,777,300 0.70 -4.11 0.76 0.80 0.69 0.56
SUPER        48.9579,982,200 0.62 0.00 0.64 0.65 0.64 0.61
CHG            153.0774,541,400 2.06 -0.96 2.01 1.97 1.95 1.94
CKP             409.8372,277,300 5.75 0.88 5.78 5.82 5.50 5.08
BDMS          1,775.5671,310,600 24.90 -0.40 24.82 25.08 25.19 24.36

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

TGPRO-W3 0.00 5,2000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
AQ               1.15 38,491,2000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
MONO-W1  2.76 19,511,5000.15 50.00 0.13 0.14 0.16 0.20
MGE            0.01 1,0007.00 26.58 7.25 7.72 8.93 8.56
EMC-W6      2.99 19,026,1000.17 21.43 0.15 0.16 0.18 0.21
MORE          11.72 65,462,5000.18 20.00 0.16 0.16 0.20 0.28
EMC            6.76 25,104,4000.28 16.67 0.25 0.26 0.29 0.31
HTC             111.81 6,625,00016.60 15.28 14.84 14.68 14.70 14.51
TWZ             5.42 66,774,2000.09 12.50 0.08 0.09 0.09 0.09
TCC-W4      0.00 1000.11 10.00 0.10 0.11 0.11 0.13
TCC-W3      0.04 420,2000.11 10.00 0.10 0.11 0.12 0.13
TAKUNI-W  0.07 690,1000.11 10.00 0.11 0.11 0.13 0.16

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

RICHY-W1   0.10 4,907,0000.01 -66.67 0.04 0.06 0.07 0.08
TWZ-W5      0.11 5,590,9000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.03
CHEWA-W1 0.09 2,718,0000.03 -25.00 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.10
DCORP       4.97 13,633,8000.37 -24.49 0.47 0.50 0.53 0.73
AS-W1         0.01 204,4000.04 -20.00 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.10
NOK-W1      0.07 890,9000.17 -19.05 0.21 0.22 0.24 0.31
EFORL        2.04 40,808,9000.05 -16.67 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
TRC             20.28 107,504,0000.20 -16.67 0.29 0.32 0.34 0.37

Remark : * Sorting By

w w w . u - t r a d e . c o . t h  1



T H A I L A N D  

Friday, 17 May 2019QA Report : Daily QA

Stock 16-May 15-May 14-May 13-May 10-May

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 16-May 15-May 14-May 13-May 10-May

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

CI-W1          0.13 711,2000.16 -15.79 0.20 0.23 0.24 0.22
TNPF           0.11 33,5003.36 -15.15 3.70 3.55 3.44 3.45

156.05GULF 78.13 -96.58 22.01 -9.65
142.78MTC 95.03 26.20 -18.63 34.35
127.88EA -132.18 100.85 148.00 33.03
117.68CPN 51.22 -13.34 93.31 49.62
112.63ADVANC 49.24 96.72 -48.61 114.33

99.03BTS -150.15 19.42 0.18 -156.10
93.14CKP 49.01 47.73 40.90 61.67
88.59KTB 151.24 34.76 24.32 -37.75
75.90VGI 14.02 21.67 6.54 -3.52
67.09BEM 28.74 -48.37 13.55 -18.09
64.26TASCO 7.92 78.26 -1.90 -10.08
54.78AOT -29.81 -143.48 -43.87 -117.67
51.97CHG 40.55 45.95 1.39 -2.08
45.80EGCO 88.95 41.71 141.00 164.00
43.48SGP 30.20 12.59 0.02 -4.62
41.90CPF 57.01 -45.27 441.48 151.82
40.93BDMS 409.97 -37.00 19.28 93.22
37.65KTC -35.11 131.83 -14.91 -5.95
37.29TU 50.33 41.61 41.08 73.79
36.97PTG -6.41 29.23 -18.65 -4.44

-469.04PTT -78.49 77.60 -283.33 -127.76
-168.46SCB -163.51 -10.48 15.18 -30.91
-150.07CPALL 133.97 58.76 47.03 438.16
-126.27KBANK -53.93 225.28 18.51 -80.62
-115.50BANPU -87.03 -139.16 -65.93 5.59
-106.59DTAC -53.47 -119.57 -3.07 46.17
-104.77PTTGC -58.96 -40.73 -192.23 -171.73

-84.00INTUCH 141.48 106.96 32.21 71.11
-74.10LH -52.03 -9.39 13.98 111.80
-71.20BEAUTY 14.53 80.52 31.33 -21.33
-70.47AMATA 14.61 -11.95 -16.12 -16.69
-63.81IVL -80.97 15.37 216.49 -3.94
-60.21BGRIM -45.90 -2.01 -13.12 -2.43
-58.38OSP -86.69 -57.37 13.65 32.93
-56.47RATCH -133.54 -156.91 199.13 43.29
-52.44PTTEP -133.35 27.99 -77.53 -42.99
-47.23BBL -162.44 -10.42 15.95 -2.30
-39.88CENTEL -9.04 -2.69 1.84 -79.56
-39.48HMPRO 46.06 46.84 98.44 10.93
-36.40SPRC -62.86 -23.51 53.06 -20.04

511.21PTT 980.25 1,491.46 -469.04
543.93SCB 712.40 1,256.33 -168.46
555.94INTUCH 639.94 1,195.88 -84.00
450.06CPALL 600.13 1,050.20 -150.07
507.06BDMS 466.13 973.19 40.93
444.76PTTEP 497.20 941.96 -52.44
387.92KBANK 514.19 902.10 -126.27
426.09SCC 403.09 829.18 23.00
465.95ADVANC 353.32 819.27 112.63
385.18AOT 330.40 715.58 54.78
255.12BEAUTY 326.32 581.44 -71.20
299.10CPF 257.20 556.29 41.90
331.55CPN 213.87 545.43 117.68
216.86PTTGC 321.63 538.49 -104.77
233.98RATCH 290.45 524.43 -56.47
299.79EA 171.91 471.69 127.88
296.86MTC 154.08 450.95 142.78
163.61DTAC 270.20 433.80 -106.59
184.68BBL 231.91 416.59 -47.23
209.87MINT 194.97 404.83 14.90

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
625,749,432BBL             1,908,842,894 32.78
534,717,108KBANK       2,393,260,193 22.34
260,018,012RATCH       1,450,000,000 17.93

70,948,228SAT             425,193,894 16.69
190,598,632TCAP          1,165,116,547 16.36

1,893,090,885LH               11,949,713,176 15.84
227,192,108GL               1,525,538,158 14.89
105,204,458TISCO         800,645,624 13.14
199,025,411STEC          1,525,106,540 13.05

10,110,087THIP            80,000,000 12.64
404,305,989INTUCH      3,206,420,305 12.61
105,806,418KKP            846,751,109 12.50
129,613,600GBX            1,089,076,392 11.90

38,214,289AH              322,583,844 11.85
59,495,111EGCO         526,465,000 11.30

344,478,585AP               3,145,899,495 10.95
54,256,051MCS            500,000,000 10.85

210,619,018TOP            2,040,027,873 10.32
122,787,029SAWAD       1,204,771,588 10.19

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

638,501,050KBANK-F      3,392,400 187.00 186.50 0.27
220,129,000BBL-F           1,074,100 204.00 200.00 2.00

1,164,800PTTEP-F       9,100 129.00 128.50 0.39
213,825INTUCH-F    3,700 58.25 57.00 2.19

49,600BTSGIF-F     4,000 12.40 12.40 0.00
16,200DIF-F            1,000 16.20 16.40 -1.22

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

341,250,000BJC              7,000,000 48.75 48.00 1.56
160,759,450PTT               3,407,800 47.17 47.00 0.36
156,955,810IVL                3,372,000 46.55 46.75 -0.43

93,125,000MINT            2,500,000 37.25 36.75 1.36
82,960,000KBANK-F      440,000 188.55 187.00 0.83
74,800,000KBANK         400,000 187.00 186.50 0.27
68,625,000CPALL          900,000 76.25 76.25 0.00
59,640,000BDMS           2,400,000 24.85 24.90 -0.20
32,821,000BBL-F           160,200 204.88 204.00 0.43
23,036,527LH                 2,229,400 10.33 10.40 -0.67
20,800,000TLGF            1,000,000 20.80 20.60 0.97
18,416,100TFG              5,865,000 3.14 3.14 0.00
16,800,000TKN              2,000,000 8.40 8.50 -1.18
15,320,131CPN              212,100 72.23 72.00 0.32
14,000,000PSL               2,000,000 7.00 7.00 0.00
13,100,000GUNKUL      5,000,000 2.62 2.62 0.00

9,503,095TISCO          111,300 85.38 85.25 0.15
8,998,570IRPC             1,606,500 5.60 4.90 14.29
8,600,000BEAUTY       2,000,000 4.30 4.46 -3.59
6,992,448PTTGC         103,500 67.56 64.00 5.56
5,667,980S5013C1906 18,000,000 0.31 0.29 6.90
2,036,000S5013P1906 4,000,000 0.51 0.46 10.87

986,230TH                 1,351,000 0.73 0.72 1.39

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD13 May 14 May 15 May 16 May 17 MayT

Short Sale 13 - 17 May  (Btm)

AAV                 1.22 4.18 0.30 8.30 14.00 14.64
ADVANC         19.00 40.74 53.52 63.12 176.38 370.30
ADVANC-R      12.16 83.53 30.75 93.69 220.13 428.23
AEONTS          1.92 0.15 2.07 2.07
AH                  0.15 0.15 0.15
AIT                 0.14 0.14 0.14
AMATA            2.40 0.32 0.68 18.45 21.85 51.46
ANAN              0.74 0.74 6.78
AOT                 22.00 49.10 67.54 43.78 182.42 512.18
AOT-R             28.93 30.02 13.21 30.06 102.22 341.08
AP                  0.91 0.76 8.25 9.92 13.98
ASP                 6.72
AU                  0.76 0.48 0.90 2.14 7.21
BA                  1.35 0.20 1.55 1.55
BAFS               0.10
BANPU            32.09 51.34 47.21 36.59 167.23 327.95
BANPU-R        12.60 10.79 8.74 8.83 40.96 86.45
BBL                 9.78 2.44 38.69 38.06 88.97 336.16
BCH                0.61 0.52 0.35 1.72 3.20 57.06
BCH-R             0.20
BCP                 8.01 1.28 3.00 3.81 16.10 55.68
BCPG              1.13 2.49 0.56 8.53 12.71 28.69
BCPG-R          0.04
BDMS              22.67 57.62 64.68 55.05 200.02 790.87
BDMS-R          6.64 29.36 39.37 75.37 231.55
BEAUTY          79.78 100.78 148.10 82.66 411.32 770.47
BEC                 1.58 1.13 14.60 7.84 25.15 182.78
BEM                36.06 38.99 85.28 65.43 225.76 335.11
BGRIM            8.93 1.59 14.42 15.10 40.04 77.45
BGRIM-R         3.23 1.65 2.32 7.20 18.23
BH                  17.84 10.13 6.77 6.47 41.21 118.98
BIG                 0.01 0.16 1.20 1.37 1.38
BJC                 5.15 4.79 134.74 34.75 179.43 211.35
BLA                 0.67 0.67 3.65
BLAND            0.20 0.20 0.20
BPP                 0.65 0.88 22.62 9.25 33.40 41.64
BR                  0.59 0.24 0.83 0.83
BTS                 5.57 54.42 43.31 48.24 151.54 228.62
BTS-R              20.41 9.44 20.89 50.74 68.28
CBG                77.01 28.76 48.73 10.75 165.25 240.01
CBG-R             10.67
CENTEL          56.95 9.61 3.88 0.76 71.20 87.11
CENTEL-R       2.74 7.21 4.27 9.79 24.01 44.94
CGD                0.38
CHG                0.96 2.48 2.60 6.04 12.48
CK                  5.20 5.20 29.58
CKP                 3.35 6.50 9.91 33.01 52.77 117.77
CKP-R             0.05 0.09 0.14 0.25
CK-R               0.05

Remark : * Sorting By
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COM7              1.16 2.50 4.38 1.58 9.62 55.87
CPALL             61.41 97.43 105.02 108.08 371.94 768.74
CPALL-R         46.61 51.38 82.51 92.60 273.10 660.70
CPF                 64.87 50.12 83.72 82.66 281.37 578.91
CPF-R              29.64 28.06 44.35 29.97 132.02 204.50
CPN                 11.00 9.37 31.60 23.48 75.45 207.63
CPN-R             0.46 12.25 7.14 21.24 41.09 88.92
CSS                 1.95 1.95 1.95
DCC                0.21 1.31 1.96 3.48 5.15
DDD                0.79 1.33 0.44 2.56 10.46
DELTA             13.56 2.41 3.85 0.78 20.60 22.58
DELTA-R         3.80
DEMCO           0.01
DOD                0.76 0.82 1.58 1.58
DTAC              0.75 5.71 42.18 14.07 62.71 120.19
DTAC-R           3.68 9.28 6.39 17.87 37.22 62.08
E1VFVN3001   0.94 2.34 0.91 0.21 4.40 30.09
EA                  210.53 167.15 311.09 262.19 950.96 2,812.33
EA-R                26.49 25.77 24.90 32.48 109.64 234.86
EASTW            0.08
EGATIF            0.10 0.10 0.30
EGCO              61.49 4.01 32.59 18.59 116.68 215.98
EGCO-R          21.13 21.66 19.04 57.17 119.00 232.54
EPG                 5.89 5.13 1.06 1.06 13.14 22.65
ERW                9.04 9.04 15.53
ESSO               3.71 3.64 2.06 9.41 12.42
FN                  0.08 0.08 0.08
FSMART          1.49 1.49 1.62
GFPT               0.41 0.30 0.21 0.49 1.41 5.16
GGC                0.17
GL                  0.07 0.07 4.36
GLOBAL          9.76 24.46 8.26 1.32 43.80 82.53
GLOW             2.26 2.98 0.72 0.21 6.17 6.17
GPSC              0.64 0.77 5.57 6.63 13.61 20.03
GPSC-R           2.43 3.62 3.49 4.14 13.68 38.80
GULF               14.31 72.09 30.91 207.60 324.91 365.98
GUNKUL         0.24 1.40 4.06 0.05 5.75 17.48
HANA              3.40 2.99 39.80 4.55 50.74 74.11
HMPRO           17.99 20.98 26.88 27.45 93.30 247.05
HMPRO-R       2.06 49.37 14.92 13.05 79.40 161.45
ICHI                0.02 0.07 0.13 0.22 0.26
IHL                 0.69
INTUCH           20.20 25.64 35.08 132.33 213.25 361.45
IRPC                53.13 53.88 23.16 28.78 158.95 472.98
IRPC-R            21.29 3.12 15.55 16.32 56.28 139.87
ITD                 1.13 1.13 4.82
IVL                 70.28 28.26 31.60 39.78 169.92 373.17
IVL-R               122.22 10.53 9.95 10.49 153.19 258.20
JAS                 2.85 0.74 0.43 0.29 4.31 16.89
JASIF               0.10 0.10 0.28
JAS-R              0.52 0.77 1.29 2.95
JKN                 1.25 1.25 2.47
JMART            1.04 1.10 1.58 3.72 3.87

Remark : * Sorting By
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JMT                 0.10 0.10 0.10
KBANK            50.19 177.87 178.09 50.10 456.25 1,020.01
KCE                 35.61 41.74 63.04 24.13 164.52 209.61
KKP                 1.00 10.51 14.44 8.34 34.29 47.44
KKP-R             2.34 2.34 6.38
KSL                 0.09 0.09 0.06 0.24 0.23
KTB                 18.92 27.53 58.88 52.87 158.20 273.15
KTB-R              21.13 33.61 15.21 69.95 90.48
KTC                 12.36 11.17 16.41 32.91 72.85 170.22
KTC-R             3.23 1.74 3.46 8.43 41.65
LH                  5.62 45.56 8.54 32.18 91.90 134.08
LH-R                23.66 12.00 11.97 47.63 47.63
LOXLEY           0.05 0.01 0.05 0.11 0.27
LPN                 4.73 4.73 4.94
LPN-R              0.05
M                   3.51
MAJOR            3.53 2.85 4.04 10.42 31.06
MALEE            0.51 0.57 0.11 1.19 1.92
MC                  0.23 0.23 0.41
MDX                0.12 0.12 0.12
MEGA              0.47
MFEC              0.01
MINT               5.99 21.01 38.29 21.67 86.96 196.41
MINT-R            0.30 53.30 29.02 15.07 97.69 166.29
MTC                10.12 6.41 20.46 57.70 94.69 218.74
ORI                 1.42 3.67 0.89 0.02 6.00 22.72
OSP                 1.54
PDI                 1.10 1.10 1.10
PF                  0.10 0.10 0.10
PLANB            0.23 0.23 7.48
PLAT               0.22 0.22 0.84
PRM                0.02 0.80 0.82 2.01
PRM-R             0.01 0.01 0.01
PSH                 0.06 0.07 0.21 0.34 0.47
PSL                 0.63 0.51 2.10 3.24 8.84
PTG                 19.11 21.40 61.73 5.00 107.24 213.83
PTL                 1.14 1.14 1.14
PTT                 98.06 54.57 144.13 98.21 394.97 1,178.44
PTTEP             58.54 109.92 174.68 276.29 619.43 1,776.40
PTTEP-R          44.74 61.36 63.32 130.47 299.89 621.42
PTTGC            232.84 176.27 128.15 195.69 732.95 1,793.81
PTTGC-R         36.08 56.90 59.40 45.55 197.93 440.73
PTT-R              28.68 36.00 14.18 78.86 297.40
PYLON            0.36 0.36 0.72 0.72
QH                  3.87 0.35 0.86 5.08 21.22
RATCH            12.15 2.75 6.60 12.47 33.97 130.87
ROBINS           26.86 4.29 3.66 5.21 40.02 106.44
ROJNA            0.10 0.10 0.10
RS                  0.50 33.18 16.67 11.25 61.60 92.43
S                   3.41 3.41 3.41
SAMART          0.73
SAT                 1.84 1.84 2.09
SAWAD           2.84 2.47 12.89 7.29 25.49 99.56

Remark : * Sorting By
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SCB                 35.08 33.32 190.56 136.31 395.27 636.08
SCB-R             51.79 7.39 34.14 49.99 143.31 233.53
SCC                 52.57 84.24 89.02 73.53 299.36 625.00
SCCC              0.39 0.39 0.54
SCC-R             47.71 49.11 13.78 50.46 161.06 237.59
SCN                 0.35 0.35 0.46
SEAFCO          0.23 0.23 0.23
SENA               0.12 0.04 0.08 0.10 0.34 0.50
SF                  0.28 0.28 0.56 0.56
SGP                 2.18 3.86 4.61 3.59 14.24 23.40
SGP-R             1.46 1.46 1.46
SIRI                1.04 1.04 2.48
SIRI-R              0.01
SKY                 1.74
SOLAR            0.18 0.18 0.18
SPA                 0.12 0.02 0.55 0.69 0.73
SPALI              1.49 2.85 0.21 2.16 6.71 23.18
SPALI-R           0.04 0.04 0.04 0.12 0.21
SPCG              0.26 0.26 0.27
SPRC               2.00 4.21 8.03 5.69 19.93 70.12
SSP                 0.11 0.11 0.11
STA                 13.97 4.70 1.34 0.11 20.12 20.73
STEC               4.16 0.15 2.66 6.79 13.76 23.68
STEC-R           0.03 0.04 0.07 0.07
STPI                0.03 1.36 8.28 9.67 10.62
SUPER            0.40 6.52 6.92 9.44
SVI                 0.55
SYNTEC          1.40 0.11 1.51 2.28
TASCO            1.94 3.69 11.52 1.85 19.00 33.46
TCAP               1.73 3.42 4.35 5.93 15.43 34.64
TCAP-R           10.73 10.73 21.58
TFG                 2.09 1.80 3.89 4.06
THAI                4.91 0.61 8.64 14.20 28.36 44.24
THAI-R            0.13 1.04 1.17 3.17
THANI             0.56 0.56 1.37
THCOM           0.77 0.77 6.92
THG                 2.90 3.61 0.55 0.11 7.17 21.33
TISCO             5.00 7.11 12.02 8.34 32.47 110.07
TISCO-R          1.85 1.85 9.84
TK                  0.15 0.15 0.15
TKN                 17.26 4.87 6.47 4.18 32.78 111.46
TMB                 29.01 37.63 13.45 14.31 94.40 248.95
TOA                 0.62 1.00 2.85 0.29 4.76 13.46
TOP                 113.38 29.28 29.96 19.87 192.49 630.73
TOP-R             42.43 23.36 28.93 47.39 142.11 304.60
TPIPL               1.05
TPIPP              1.28 4.53 1.31 7.12 8.64
TRUE               37.28 39.44 21.58 16.31 114.61 289.55
TRUE-R           1.65 16.12 6.39 17.79 41.95 72.25
TTA                 0.53 2.06 0.25 2.84 2.89
TTCL               0.38 0.38 0.57
TTW                 0.10 0.20 0.30 0.80
TU                  2.15 8.28 18.64 63.71 92.78 131.22

Remark : * Sorting By
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TU-R                13.82 18.80 32.62 59.14
TVO                 0.80 6.16 6.96 10.93
UNIQ               0.41 1.07 1.48 2.87
UV                  0.20 0.53 0.73 0.73
VGI                 0.11 0.27 0.36 0.74 7.46
VGI-R              0.07 0.07 0.07
VIBHA             4.57 0.09 4.66 4.66
VNT                 2.24 2.24 2.24
WHA                12.81 15.85 22.45 20.01 71.12 98.44
WHA-R            1.59 1.59 8.74
WHAUP           0.09
WHAUP-R       0.07 0.07 0.07
WORK             1.08 10.89 6.46 4.15 22.58 67.18

2,596.20 2,912.03 3,647.55 3,831.17 12,986.95 29,092.57Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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